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COPA INT. DE KART (we |

42 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)

OKJ
PROVA 2

Race (17 Laps) started at 18:07:58

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km

17/10/2020 17:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 18:15:42.010 50.769 +0.097 18.902 20.904 10.963
(078) GABRIEL GOMEZ 9 18:16:32.638 50.628 -0.141 18.867 20.779 10.982
1 18:09:42.997 52.301 20.048 21.240 11.013 10 18:17:23.392 50.754 +0.126 18.869 20.900 10.985
2 18:10:34.046 51.049 -1.252 19.048 20.963 11.038 11 18:18:13.907 50.515 -0.239 18.794 20.729 10.992
3 18:11:24.671 50.625 -0.424 18.874 20.827 10.924 12 18:19:04.363 50.456 -0.059 18.749 20.730 10.977
4 18:12:15.172 50.501 -0.124 18.838 20.767 10.896 13 18:19:55.190 50.827 +0.371 18.876 20.950 11.001
5 18:13:05.577 50.405 -0.096 18.751 20.753 10.901 14 18:20:45.795 50.605 -0.222 18.794 20.886 10.925
6 18:13:55.799 50.222 -0.183 18.752 20.557 10.913 15 18:21:36.608 50.813 +0.208 18.899 20.580 11.334
7 18:14:45.887 50.088 -0.134 18.667 20.528 10.893 16 18:22:27.313 50.705 -0.108 18.827 20.982 10.896
8 18:15:36.127 50.240 +0.152 18.688 20.579 10.973 17 18:23:18.148 50.835 +0.130 18.908 20.861 11.066
9 18:16:26.206 50.079 -0.161 18.717 20.505 10.857
10 18:17:16.321 50.115 +0.036 18.709 20.564 10.842 (129) ETHAN NOBELS
11 18:18:06.220 49.899 -0.216 18.630 20.419 10.850 1 18:09:46.019 55.135 21.888 22.142 11.105
12 18:18:56.175 49.955 +0.056 18.640 20.477 10.838 2 18:10:38.225 52.206 -2.929 19.456 21.608 11.142
13 18:19:46.183 50.008 +0.053 18.639 20.469 10.900 3 18:11:29.492 51.267 -0.939 19.185 21.025 11.057
14 18:20:36.052 49.869 -0.139 18.677 20.329 10.863 4 18:12:20.417 50.925 -0.342 18.856 21.116 10.953
15 18:21:25.884 49.832 -0.037 18.595 20.382 10.855 5 18:13:11.679 51.262 +0.337 19.135 20.789 11.338
16 18:22:15.772 49.888 +0.056 18.665 20.403 10.820 6 18:14:03.425 51.746 +0.484 19.451 21.311 10.984
17 18:23:05.671 49.899 +0.011 18.632 20.424 10.843 7 18:14:54.012 50.587 -1.159 18.955 20.646 10.986
8 18:15:44.778 50.766 +0.179 18.813 20.826 11.127
(027) MATHEUS FERREIRA 9 18:16:35.386 50.608 -0.158 18.806 20.915 10.887
1 18:09:44.095 53.322 20.529 21.630 11.163 10 18:17:25.669 50.283 -0.325 18.788 20.639 10.856
2 18:10:35.253 51.158 -2.164 18.989 21.135 11.034 11 18:18:15.912 50.243 -0.040 18.685 20.628 10.930
3 18:11:26.235 50.982 -0.176 18.931 20.946 11.105 12 18:19:06.633 50.721 +0.478 18.884 20.930 10.907
4 18:12:17.213 50.978 -0.004 18.962 20.949 11.067 13 18:19:57.637 51.004 +0.283 19.258 20.795 10.951
5 18:13:08.171 50.958 -0.020 18.827 21.112 11.019 14 18:20:48.196 50.559 -0.445 18.878 20.845 10.836
6 18:13:59.074 50.903 -0.055 18.878 20.900 11.125 15 18:21:38.844 50.648 +0.089 18.854 20.928 10.866
7 18:14:49.744 50.670 -0.233 18.752 20.889 11.029 16 18:22:29.319 50.475 -0.173 18.882 20.697 10.896
8 18:15:40.483 50.739 +0.069 18.909 20.817 11.013 17 18:23:20.024 50.705 +0.230 18.760 21.102 10.843
9 18:16:31.839 51.356 +0.617 18.787 21.570 10.999
10 18:17:22.366 50.527 -0.829 18.753 20.839 10.935 (107) AURELIA NOBELS
11 18:18:12.709 50.343 -0.184 18.664 20.710 10.969 1 18:09:45.441 54.499 20.912 22.430 11.157
12 18:19:03.163 50.454 +0.111 18.616 20.639 11.199 2 18:10:37.250 51.809 -2.690 19.428 21.256 11.125
13 18:19:53.754 50.591 +0.137 18.729 20.795 11.067 3 18:11:28.535 51.285 -0.524 19.157 21.115 11.013
14 18:20:44.106 50.352 -0.239 18.748 20.649 10.955 4 18:12:19.604 51.069 -0.216 19.070 20.984 11.015
15 18:21:34.507 50.401 +0.049 18.779 20.593 11.029 5 18:13:10.485 50.881 -0.188 18.956 20.903 11.022
16 18:22:24.984 50.477 +0.076 18.890 20.561 11.026 6 18:14:01.304 50.819 -0.062 18.923 20.852 11.044
17 18:23:15.529 50.545 +0.068 18.748 20.740 11.057 7 18:14:52.262 50.958 +0.139 19.090 20.892 10.976
8 18:15:43.246 50.984 +0.026 18.929 21.030 11.025
(069) PEDRO CLEROT 9 18:16:34.155 50.909 -0.075 19.040 20.876 10.993
1 18:09:44.354 53.574 20.739 21.732 11.103 10 18:17:24.880 50.725 -0.184 18.859 20.800 11.066
2 18:10:35.854 51.500 -2.074 19.263 21.267 10.970 11 18:18:15.565 50.685 -0.040 18.905 20.815 10.965
3 18:11:26.851 50.997 -0.503 18.853 21.164 10.980 12 18:19:06.326 50.761 +0.076 18.981 20.807 10.973
4 18:12:17.751 50.900 -0.097 18.961 21.030 10.909 13 18:19:57.190 50.864 +0.103 18.973 20.819 11.072
5 18:13:08.599 50.848 -0.052 18.947 20.948 10.953 14 18:20:47.887 50.697 -0.167 18.937 20.766 10.994
6 18:13:59.355 50.756 -0.092 18.918 20.670 11.168 15 18:21:38.565 50.678 -0.019 18.976 20.686 11.016
7 18:14:50.051 50.696 -0.060 18.769 21.046 10.881 16 18:22:29.147 50.582 -0.096 18.830 20.765 10.987
8 18:15:40.693 50.642 -0.054 18.806 20.919 10.917 17 18:23:20.519 51.372 +0.790 18.793 21.486 11.093
9 18:16:31.549 50.856 +0.214 18.735 20.769 11.352
10 18:17:21.909 50.360 -0.496 18.727 20.783 10.850 (048) ESTEBAN POLIT
11 18:18:12.336 50.427 +0.067 18.712 20.810 10.905 1 18:09:45.650 54.588 21.248 22.185 11.155
12 18:19:03.357 51.021 +0.594 18.686 21.240 11.095 2 18:10:37.494 51.844 -2.744 19.395 21.422 11.027
13 18:19:54.048 50.691 -0.330 18.804 20.829 11.058 3 18:11:29.063 51.569 -0.275 19.083 21.428 11.058
14 18:20:44.447 50.399 -0.292 18.762 20.792 10.845 4 18:12:20.214 51.151 -0.418 19.051 21.093 11.007
15 18:21:34.808 50.361 -0.038 18.747 20.757 10.857 5 18:13:11.619 51.405 +0.254 19.166 21.036 11.203
16 18:22:25.115 50.307 -0.054 18.723 20.764 10.820 6 18:14:03.715 52.096 +0.691 19.195 21.929 10.972
17 18:23:15.738 50.623 +0.316 18.748 20.964 10.911 7 18:14:54.746 51.031 -1.065 19.058 20.985 10.988
8 18:15:45.803 51.057 +0.026 18.994 21.007 11.056
(098) ENZO GARCIA BEDANI 9 18:16:36.887 51.084 +0.027 19.048 21.001 11.035
1 18:09:45.057 54.063 21.059 21.843 11.161 10 18:17:28.039 51.152 +0.068 19.063 21.146 10.943
2 18:10:36.435 51.378 -2.685 19.224 21.103 11.051 11 18:18:19.081 51.042 -0.110 19.046 20.887 11.109
3 18:11:27.652 51.217 -0.161 19.041 21.131 11.045 12 18:19:10.010 50.929 -0.113 18.984 20.557 11.388
4 18:12:18.729 51.077 -0.140 19.071 20.901 11.105 13 18:20:00.985 50.975 +0.046 19.063 20.949 10.963
5 18:13:09.677 50.948 -0.129 19.090 20.890 10.968 14 18:20:52.016 51.031 +0.056 19.044 21.016 10971
6 18:14:00.569 50.892 -0.056 18.937 20.924 11.031 15 18:21:43.130 51.114 +0.083 18.991 21.043 11.080
7 18:14:51.241 50.672 -0.220 18.794 20.890 10.988 16 18:22:34.063 50.933 -0.181 18.974 20.980 10.979
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COPA INT. DE KART fmse.

42 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)
OKJ SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 17/10/2020 17:15
Race (17 Laps) started at 18:07:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
17 18:23:25.110 51.047 +0.114 19.029 21.008 11.010

(135) FILIPPO FIORENTINO

1 18:09:45.834 54.650 21.316 22.155 11.179

2 18:10:38.137 52.303 2347 19.405 21.645 11.253

3 18:11:30.628 52.491 +0.188  19.638 21.713 11.140

4 18:12:22.839 52.211 0280  19.193 21.640 11.378

5 18:13:14.769 51.930 0281 19.400 21.365 11.165

6  18:14:06.150 51.381 0549 19.103 21.196 11.082

7 18:14:57.676 51.526 +0.145  19.092 21.266 11.168

8  18:15:49.450 51.774 +0.248  19.020 21.548 11.206

9  18:16:41.186 51.736 -0.038  19.470 21.187 11.079

10 18:17:32592 51.406 -0.330  19.100 21.199 11.107

11 18:18:23.715 51.123 0283  18.968 21.008 11.147

12 18:19:15.258 51.543 +0.420  18.959 21.330 11.254

13 18:20:06.518 51.260 0283 19.135 21.091 11.034

14 18:20:57.487 50.969 0291  18.958 21.012 10.999

15 18:21:48.440 50.953 -0.016  18.875 21.038 11.040

16 18:22:39.764 51.324 +0.371  19.232 20.931 11.161

17 18:23:31.054 51.290 -0.034  19.092 21.028 11.170
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